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Roll 
No. 

 
Member’s name 

 
Designation 

 
Mobile 
Number 

 
Land 

Number 

 
Email Id 

1 Prof. Dr. Lal 
Prasanth M L 

Principal 8111881231 04936 
287270 

lalprasanth@dmwims.com 

2 Prof. Shibu Prasanth 
C R 

Vice-Principal 8111881242 04936 
287273 

shibuprasanth@dmwims.com 

3 Mr. K Dilip Krishnan Asso. Professor 9633516281 04936 
287279 

dilipkrishnan.k@dmwims.com 

4 Ms. Reshma P.T Asst. Professor 9605654945 04936 
287277 

reshma.p@dmwims.com 

5 Mrs. Jisha Prems Asst. Professor 9745867260 04936 
287278 

jisha.prems@dmwims.com 

6 Mr. Ajmal H Asst. Professor 9995762188 04936 
287280 

ajmal.h@dmwims.com 

7 Mr. Rajesh R S Asso. Professor 9497783354 04936 
287281 

rajesh.rs@dmwims.com 

8 Mrs. Tina Raju Asst.Professor (Girls 
Hostel Warden) 

9633515137 04936 
287272 

tina.raju@dmwims.com 

9 Adv. Zalazi 
Kallangodan 

Senior Legal Officer 9544954418 04936 
287000 

zalazi@dmwims.com 

10 Mr. Suhail P Student Representative 9946971066 
 

 suhailpulloorshangattil@gmail
.com 

11 Ms. Aleena G Kurian Student Representative 9447108098 
 

 Aleenagkurian59@gmail.com 

12 P S Mohammed 
Shahsad 

Student Representative 9496454182  psshahsad@gmail.com 


